SigOFITTM
Optical-Fiber Isolated Probe
USER MANUAL
Version: V1.6
Shenzhen Micsig Technology Co. Ltd
SigOFIT Optical-fiber Isolated Probe User Manual
 2 / 25

When not in use, store the SigOFIT probe in the suitcase provided by Micsig.
Ordering Information
Models
MOIP01P Micsig SigOFIT 100MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
MOIP02P Micsig SigOFIT 200MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
MOIP03P     Micsig SigOFIT 350MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
MOIP05P Micsig SigOFIT 500MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
MOIP08P     Micsig SigOFIT 800MHz, Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
MOIP10P Micsig SigOFIT 1GHz,   Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, 2-meter cable
Standard Accessories
MCX connector (2.54mm) *5  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
MCX connector (5.08mm) *5  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test
MCX coaxial cable *1  Connecting SigOFIT and the circuit under test